Great Lakes (HHS Region 5)

MHTT

What is the MHTTC Network?

The MHTTC Network includes a Network
Coordinating Office (NCO), ten (10) MHTTC
RegionalCenters,aTribal AffairsCenter,and a
HispanicandLatino Center. Ourcollaborative
networkwillsupport resource development
and dissemination, training and technical
assistance, and workforce development to
the mental healthfield. The MHTTC Network
will workwith organizations and treatment
practitioners involved in the delivery of mental
health services to strengthen their capacity to
deliver effective evidence-based practices to
individuals, including the fullcontinuum of
services spanning mental illness prevention,
treatment, and recovery support.

Great Lakes MHTTC

The GreatLakes MHTTC will provide high-value
training and technical assistance targeted to
local needs in Health and Human Services
Region 5.

Our Goals
The goals of the Great Lakes MHTTC are to:

* Accelerate the adoption and
implementation of evidence-based
practices.

» Heighten theawareness, knowledge,
and skills of theworkforce.

» Develop strategies for delivering
culturally-informed care with diverse
practitioners, researchers, policymakers,
family members, and consumers of mental
health services.

* Increase access to publicly available, free-
of-charge training and technical assistance
for themental health field.

Mental Health Technology Transfer Center Network
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What Services We Will Offer

The Great LakesMHTTC offers abroad array of
trainingand technical assistance to the mental
health workforce. Areas of focus include:

» Implementing evidence-based practicesfor
adults with serious mentalillnesses (SMI)

* Process improvement for mental health care
settings to improve access to and retention in
treatment

= Culturally competent service delivery

» Integration of mental health treatment
into otherhealthcare settings

» Recovery-oriented systems of care

» Technology tools for treatment and recovery

When Our Services Will Be
Available

Funding for this 5-year project began on August
15,2018.

How We Will Measure Our Success
Great Lakes MHTTC outcomes:

* Increasethe# of people in the mental
health or related workforce trained in
mental health-related practices/activities.

* Increase the # of individuals who have
received training in mental health promotion,
prevention, treatment, and recovery
supports.

» Increase the #of individuals contacted
through program outreach efforts.

* Increase the # of programs, organizations,
and communities thatimplement evidence-
based mental health-related practices and
activities.
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Who Is Involved
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Faculty and staff from the Center for Health Enhancement Systems Studies at the University of
Wisconsin-Madison lead this effort, in collaboration with the Great Lakes Addiction

Technology Transfer Center (ATTC).

Todd Molfenter, Ph.D.
Director
Todd.molfenter@wisc.edu

Jeanne Pulvermacher, MS
State Project Manager: Ml
Jeanne.pulvermacher@wisc.edu

Scott Gatzke, BS
Director, Dissemination
State Project Manager: IL
Scott.gatzke@wisc.edu

Julia Parnell, MA

Co-Director, Great Lakes PTTC
State Project Manager: IN
jcparnell@wisc.edu

Kris Kelly
State Project Manager: MN
Kris.kelly@wisc.edu

Lou Kurtz, M.Ed.

Co-Director, Great Lakes MHTTC
State Project Manager: OH
Kurtzjr@wisc.edu

Laura Saunders, MSSW
State Project Manager: WI
Laura.saunders@wisc.edu

Maureen Fitzgerald, BA
Communications
Maureen.fitzgerald@wisc.edu

Ann Schensky, BS
Project Coordinator
ann.schensky@wisc.edu

Sarah McMinn
School-based Specialist
Sarah.mcminn@wisc.edu

Alfredo Cerrato

Intensive Technical Assistance Project
Manager

alfredo.cerrato@wisc.edu

Great Lakes State Node Partners

Great Lakes MHTTC state partners will

coordinate and facilitate local training and

technical assistance requests.

» lllinois Associationfor Behavioral Health

» Indiana Council of Community Mental Health
Centers, Inc.

» Community Mental Health Association of
Michigan

* Minnesota Association of Community Mental
Health Programs

= OhioAssociation of County Behavioral
Health Authorities

» Wisconsin: Dan Zimmerman, former
DHS administrator

For more information about this project,
please contact: Lou Kurt kurtzir@wisc.edu
Or, contact your state node:

IL: Ashley Webb, ashley@ilabh.org

IN: Ben Bennett, bbennett@indianacouncil.org

MI: Chris Ward, cward@cmham.org
MN: Jinlee Palen, jin.palen@macmhp.org
OH: Tony Coder, tcoder@oacbha.org

WI: Dan Zimmerman, dszimmerman@wisc.edu

Visit our website! www.mhttcnetwork.org



